
Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run D (PTV 2208) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

11308 June St/Bluff Rd 07:20

17075 Raynes Park Rd/Bluff Rd 07:21

3369 Bluff Rd/South Rd 07:23

3371 Barnett St/South Rd 07:24

3471 Ivy St/South Rd 07:24

3372 Prince St/South Rd 07:24

3373 Amiens St/South Rd 07:25

3374 Avelin St/South Rd 07:25

3376 Hampton St/South Rd 07:26

5100 Xavier Prep School/New St 07:29

3238 Kinane St/New St 07:30

5097 Railway Ave/New St 07:31

3245 Bay St/New St 07:34

Cochrane St/North Rd] 07:37

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 08:20

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 08:23

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run D (PTV 2208) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Bluff Rd, Left South Rd, Right New St, Right North Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left South Rd, Cont Dingley Bypass, Right 
Westall Rd Ext, Right Springvale Rd, Left Cheltenham Rd, Right Lake View Blvd, Right Edgewater Dr, into Haileybury College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run E (PTV 2201) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Kyarra St/Bridge St 07:28

3598 Field St/Highett Rd 07:30

10101 Abberfield Nursing Home/Bluff Rd 07:32

10103 Bay Rd/Bluff Rd 07:34

8034 Fairway Nursing Home/Bluff Rd 07:36

8037 Cheltenham Rd/Bluff Rd 07:38

8038 Arkaringa Cres/Bluff Rd 07:39

10107 Hunter Ave/Balcombe Rd 07:43

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 08:20

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 08:23

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run E (PTV 2201) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Bridge St, Cont Highett Rd, Right Bluff Rd, Left Balcombe Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left Lower Dandenong Rd, Cont 
Cheltenham Rd, Right Lake View Blvd, Right Edgewater Dr, into Haileybury College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run F (PTV 2200) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

21027 Fountain Gate SC - Bay 4 07:05

14606 Prospect Hill Rd/Narre Warren N Rd 07:08

14607 Prospect Hill Retarding Basin 07:09

14608 Kurrajong Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 07:10

10237 271 Narre Warren North Rd 07:11

22594 Ernst Wanke Rd/Narre Warren N Rd 07:11

22595 Fox Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 07:12

14609 Crawley Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 07:13

27823 Randle Ct/Heatherton Rd 07:15

48763 Fox Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 07:19

Glenwood Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 07:20

47865 Glen Vista Dr/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 07:23

48766 Hallam North Rd/Thomas Mitchell Dr 07:26

3158 Forrest Ct/James Cook Dr 07:29

810 Currie Ave/John Fawkner Dr 07:31

813 Lawson Way/John Fawkner Dr 07:33

Matthew Flinders Ave/Heatherton Rd 07:36

3029 Gray Cl/Heatherton Rd 07:37

3144 McFees Rd/Stud Rd 07:44

3141 Brady Rd/Outlook Dr 07:47

3139 Outlook Village SC/Outlook Dr 07:48

3138 Huxley Ave/Outlook Dr 07:49

3137 View Ct/Outlook Dr 07:50

3134 Hunter St/Outlook Dr 07:52

2856 Fillmore Rd/Gladstone Rd 07:53

1451 Kandra St/Gladstone Rd 07:58

40803 Gardiner Ave/Heatherton Rd 08:01

23208 Chandler Rd/Heatherton Rd 08:03

2916 Douglas St/Heatherton Rd 08:06

2914 Diggins Ct/Heatherton Rd 08:07

2913 Lawn Rd/Heatherton Rd 08:08

2912 Heatherhill PS/Heatherton Rd 08:08

2016 Glenwood Dr/Springvale Rd 08:10

2017 Kilberry Ave/Springvale Rd 08:11

2897 Mackay St/Springvale Rd 08:12

2896 Harold Rd/Springvale Rd 08:13

2895 Andelon Way/Springvale Rd 08:14

2894 Coomoora Rd/Springvale Rd 08:14

2893 Southpark Cl/Springvale Rd 08:15

2892 Keysborough Ave/Springvale Rd 08:16

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 08:20

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 08:23

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run F (PTV 2200) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Overland Dr, Left Narre Warren Nth Rd, Right Memorial Dr, Left Heatherton Rd, Left Belgrave-Hallam Rd, Right 
Belgrave-Hallam Rd, Right Hallam Nth Rd, Left Thomas Mitchell Dr, Left Conran Ave, Right James Cook Dr, Right John 
Fawkner Dr, Left Heatherton Rd, Right Stud Rd, Left Brady Rd, Right Outlook Dr, Left Gladstone Rd, Right Heatherton Rd, 
Left Springvale Rd, Left Cheltenham Rd, Right Lake View Blvd, Right Edgewater Rd, into Haileybury College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run H (PTV 2211) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44589 Ventura Pakenham Depot 07:25

3451 Cardinia Rd/Princes Hwy 07:29

3454 Station St/Princes Hwy 07:33

3455 Bayview Rd/Princes Hwy 07:34

3457 O’Neil Rd/Princes Hwy 07:38

3461 Woods St/Princes Hwy 07:41

3462 Haileybury College/Princes Hwy 07:41

3464 Bryn Mawr Bvd/Princes Hwy 07:42

3465 Edrington Park Retirement Village 07:43

Gloucester Ave/Princes Hwy 07:45

3468 York Rd/Princes Hwy 07:46

3469 Wilson Botanic Park/Princes Hwy 07:47

3470 William Rd/Princes Hwy 07:47

4216 Cyril Molyneux Reserve/Princes Hwy 07:48

4217 Richardson St/Princes Hwy 07:50

4218 Lloyd Ave/Princes Hwy 07:50

4219 Stewart Ave/Princes Hwy 07:51

4221 Webb St/Princes Hwy 07:52

4223 Springwood Ave/Princes Hwy 07:53

4327 Max Pawsey Reserve/Princes Hwy 07:53

4224 Fountain Gate Tennis Club 07:54

4225 Tinks Rd/Princes Hwy 07:55

4226 Hinrichsen Dr/Princes Hwy 07:56

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 08:20

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 08:23

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run H (PTV 2211) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Mary St, Right Doherty St. Right Princes Hwy, Right Princes Hwy (towards Berwick), Left Foster St, Cont Cheltenham Rd, 
Left Lake View Blvd, Right Edgewater Dr, Left into Haileybury College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run J (PTV 2225) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

15810 Sevenoaks Rd/Highbury Rd 07:30

15874 Cypress Ave/Blackburn Rd 07:31

15876 Cherry St/Blackburn Rd 07:32

12369 Inverell Ave/High Street Rd 07:34

9519 White St/Stephensons Rd 07:37

6411 Charlton St/Stephensons Rd 07:40

12706 Regent St/Waverley Rd 07:42

11810 Scammell Cl/Waverley Rd 07:43

11813 Stableford Ave/Waverley Rd 07:45

20254 Ranfurlie Dr/Springvale Rd 07:49

22327 Whites Lane/Springvale Rd 07:50

22329 Brandon Park SC/Springvale Rd 07:52

13677 Monash Dr/Springvale Rd 07:54

2004 Kemp St/Springvale Rd 08:00

2015 Heatherton Rd/Springvale Rd 08:06

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 08:17

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 08:20

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run J (PTV 2225) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Highbury Rd, Left Blackburn Rd, Right High St Rd, Left Stephenson St, Left Waverley Rd, Right Springvale Rd, Left 
Cheltenham Rd, Right Lake View Blvd, Left Edgewater Dr, into Haileybury College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run K (PTV 2224) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

15162 Swinburne TAFE/Stud Rd 07:15

8702 Renou Rd/Burwood Hwy 07:17

8700 Cathies Lane/Burwood Hwy 07:19

8698 Morack Rd/Burwood Hwy 07:22

Hanover Rd/Burwood Hwy 07:25

Burwood Hwy/Springvale Rd 07:27

13672 Weeden Dr/Springvale Rd 07:28

12512 Highbury Rd/Springvale Rd 07:29

13674 Foxley St/Springvale Rd 07:29

13675 Campbell St/Springvale Rd 07:30

22324 Landridge St/Springvale Rd 07:31

High Street Rd/Springvale Rd 07:31

21182 Glen Waverley Station - Bay 12 07:33

15066 Larkspur Cct/Waverley Rd 07:36

15451 Viewpoint Ave/Waverley Rd 07:37

Dominion Ave/Springvale Rd 07:40

16787 879 Waverley Rd 07:40

16789 Strickland Dr/Jells Rd 07:41

16790 Heysham Dr/Jells Rd 07:42

16791 Homestead Dr/Jells Rd 07:43

16792 Petronella Ave/Jells Rd 07:43

16793 Ajax Dr/Jells Rd 07:44

1476 Bruford Ave/Jells Rd 07:45

Woodington Dr/Jells Rd 07:46

22714 Wellington Rd/Jacksons Rd 07:49

Gladeswood Dr/Jacksons Rd 07:51

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 08:15

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 08:18

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run K (PTV 2224) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Stud Rd, Left Burwood Hwy, Left Springvale Rd, Right Railway Pde Nth, Left Glen Waveley Station Bus Interchange, Right 
Railway Pde Nth, Right Springvale Rd, Left Waverley Rd, Cont Right Jells Rd, Left Wellington Rd, Right Jacksons Rd, Right 
Monash Fwy, Left Eastlink, Right Cheltenham Rd, Left Lake View Blvd, Right Edgewater Dr, into Haileybury College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run L (PTV 2223) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

21314 Stud Park SC - Bay 1 07:10

15150 Lakeside Bvd/Stud Rd 07:12

15158 George St/Stud Rd 07:18

15413 Fonteyn Dr/High Street Rd 07:23

15825 Kristen Cl/High Street Rd 07:30

16780 Glen Tower Dr/Gallaghers Rd 07:33

16781 Arlington Dr/Gallaghers Rd 07:34

21331 Stirling Cres/Gallaghers Rd 07:35

MacKintosh Rd/View Mount Rd 07:37

Sheringham Dr/Lum Rd 07:39

Phoenix Dr/Lum Rd 07:42

12157 Wellington Rd/Brandon Park Dr 07:45

2194 Hansworth St/Albany Dr 07:52

1998 Denver Cres/Albany Dr 07:54

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 08:15

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 08:18

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run L (PTV 2223) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Stud Rd, Left High St Rd, Left Gallaghers Rd, Cont View Mount Rd, Left Whites La, Right Lum Rd, Left Brandon 
Park Dr, Right Wellington Rd, Left Wanda St, Left Valewood Dr, Cont Albany Dr, Right Police Rd, Left Springvale Rd, Left 
Cheltenham Rd, Right Lake View Blvd, Right Edgewater Dr, into Hailerybury College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run Q (PTV 2209) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46633 Belgrave South PS 07:27

13869 Belgrave - Hallam Rd/Wellington Rd 07:31

44472 Wellington Rd/Berwick Rd 07:34

Boundary Rd/Harkaway Rd 07:36

Chadwick Rd/Harkaway Rd 07:37

George Rae Ave/Harkaway Rd 07:41

King Rd/Harkaway Rd 07:42

Melrose Farm/Harkaway Rd 07:43

14804 Outlook Dr/Harkaway Rd 07:46

14805 Russel Ave/Harkaway Rd 07:47

28334 High St/Lyall Rd 07:48

4221 Webb St/Princes Hwy 07:54

4223 Springwood Ave/Princes Hwy 07:55

4327 Max Pawsey Reserve/Princes Hwy 07:55

4224 Fountain Gate Tennis Club 07:56

4225 Tinks Rd/Princes Hwy 07:57

4226 Hinrichsen Dr/Princes Hwy 07:58

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 08:20

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 08:23

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run Q (PTV 2209) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Belgrave-Hallam Rd, Left Wellington Rd, Right Berwick Rd, Cont Harkaway Rd, Right Lyall Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Left 
Cheltenham Rd, Left Lake View Blvd, Right Edgewater Dr, into Haileybury College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run V (PTV 2221) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

13348 Sibyl Ave/Humphries Rd 07:21

Balamara Crt/Mountain Ave 07:23

13355 Rosedale Gr/Moorooduc Hwy 07:26

11129 Frankston-Flinders Rd/Golf Links Rd 07:30

14350 Mt Erin College/Golf Links Rd 07:32

14349 Heatherhill Rd/Robinsons Rd 07:33

McClelland Dr/Robinsons Rd 07:34

Cranbourne-Frankston Rd 07:38

11101 Naranga Cres/Karingal Dr 07:41

11105 Carramar Dr/Karingal Dr 07:42

11118 Skye Rd/Karingal Dr 07:44

2995 Grant Ave/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 07:48

14975 Corsican St/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 07:51

51818 Bellevue Cres/Seaford Rd 07:52

Holroyd St/Seaford Rd 07:54

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 08:20

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 08:23

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run V (PTV 2221) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Humphries Rd, Left Mountain Ave, Left Moorooduc Hwy, Cont Frankston-Flinders Rd, Right Golf Links Rd, Left 
Robinsons Rd, Left McClelland Dr, Left Cranbourne Rd, Right Karingal Dr, Left Skye Rd, Right Frankston-Dandenong Rd, Left 
Seaford Rd, Right Frakston Fwy, Left Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Right Keylana Dr, Left Lake View Blvd, Left Edgewater Dr, 
into Haileybury College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run W (PTV 2220) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

11269 Mt Eliza SC/Mt Eliza Way 07:15

Nepean Hwy/Canadian Bay Rd 07:16

Gillards Rd/Baden Powell Dr 07:18

Baden Powell Dr/Humphries Rd 07:21

Bareen Dr/Humphries Rd 07:22

Walkers Rd/Humphries Rd 07:23

13796 Norman Ave/Brighton St 07:30

13793 Harcourt Ave/Baden Powell Dr 07:31

13789 Liddesdale Ave/Kars St 07:32

13787 Muir St/Kars St 07:33

12395 Frankston Arts Centre/Davey St 07:35

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 08:10

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 08:15

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run W (PTV 2220) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Mt Eliza Way, Left Canadian Bay Rd, Left Nepean Hwy, Right Baden Powell Dr, Right Humphries Rd, Left Overport Rd, 
Left Seaview Rd, Left Baden Powell Dr, Right Humphries Rd, Right Brighton St, Left Baden Powell Dr, Left Kars St, Cont 
Young St, Right Davey St, Left Baxter Rd, Cont Cranbourne Rd, Left McMahons Rd, Cont Frankston Fwy, Left Mornington 
Peninsula Fwy, Right Keylana Dr, Left Lake View Blvd, Left Edgewater Dr, into Haileybury College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run D (PTV 2208) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 15:55

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 15:56

51600 Dendy St/Nepean Hwy 16:38

39577 Hawthorn Rd/Nepean Hwy 16:41

Cochrane St/North Rd 16:47

1414 Bay St/North Rd 16:50

1411 Cabrini Hospital/New St 16:52

1409 Railway Ave/New St 16:54

8015 Windemere Cres/New St 16:55

1407 Were St/New St 16:56

1406 South Rd/New St 16:57

3487 Hampton St/South Rd 16:59

3488 St Leonards College/South Rd 17:00

3489 Canberra Gr/South Rd 17:00

3490 Comer St/South Rd 17:01

3491 Prince St/South Rd 17:01

3492 Ivy St/South Rd 17:02

3493 Letchworth Ave/South Rd 17:03

3494 Studley Rd/South Rd 17:03

15987 Fewster Rd/Bluff Rd 17:06

10100 June St/Bluff Rd 17:08

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run D (PTV 2208) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, Right Keylana Dr, Right Springvale Rd, Left Westall Rd Ext, Left Dingley Bypass, Cont 
South Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left North Rd, Left New St, Left South Rd, Right Bluff Rd to June St/Bluff Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run E (PTV 2201) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 15:55

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 15:56

11315 Hunter Ave/Balcombe Rd 16:32

7229 Arkaringa Cres/Bluff Rd 16:36

7228 Cheltenham Rd/Bluff Rd 16:37

7225 Fairway Nursing Home/Bluff Rd 16:39

11311 Bay Rd/Bluff Rd 16:41

Kyarra St/Bridge St 16:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run E (PTV 2201) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, Right Keylana Dr, Right Springvale Rd, Left Cheltenham Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left 
Balcombe Rd, Right Bluff Rd, Left Bay Rd,Right Beach Rd, Right Bridge St to Kyarra St/Bridge St.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run F (PTV 2200) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 15:55

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 15:55

411 Keysborough Ave/Springvale Rd 16:00

22334 Spring Rd/Springvale Rd 16:00

412 Westall Rd/Springvale Rd 16:01

413 Clarke Rd/Springvale Rd 16:02

414 Harold Rd/Springvale Rd 16:02

415 Athol Rd/Springvale Rd 16:03

1642 Kilberry Ave/Springvale Rd 16:03

418 Ealing Cres/Springvale Rd 16:04

432 Heatherhill PS/Heatherton Rd 16:06

433 Lawn Rd/Heatherton Rd 16:06

434 Diggins Ct/Heatherton Rd 16:07

436 Douglas St/Heatherton Rd 16:08

2920 Chandler Rd/Heatherton Rd 16:10

443 Stevenson Ave/Heatherton Rd 16:11

12141 Kandra St/Gladstone Rd 16:14

2341 Fillmore Rd/Gladstone Rd 16:18

1335 Hunter St/Outlook Dr 16:18

1338 Somerset Dr/Outlook Dr 16:20

1339 Huxley Ave/Outlook Dr 16:20

1340 Outlook Village SC/Outlook Dr 16:21

1342 Surrey Rd/Outlook Dr 16:22

1345 McFees Rd/Stud Rd 16:25

489 Grove End Rd/Heatherton Rd 16:30

Mossgiel Park Dr/Heatherton Rd] 16:31

2975 Cunningham Dr/John Fawkner Dr 16:33

17161 Thomas Mitchell Dr/John Fawkner Dr 16:34

27804 Forrest Ct/James Cook Dr 16:36

Hallam North Rd/Thomas Mitchell Dr 16:38

Glen Visa Dr/Belgrave-Hallam Rd] 16:41

48764 Glenwood Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 16:43

Fox Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 16:43

11270 Claire Robinson Park/Heatherton Rd 16:46

14739 Fox Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 16:49

13510 Mary Mackillop Catholic PS 16:49

13511 382 Narre Warren North Rd 16:50

13512 Kurrajong Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 16:50

46450 Prospect Hill Retarding Basin 16:51

22597 Ryelands Dr/Narre Warren North Rd 16:52

21027 Fountain Gate SC - Bay 4 16:55

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run F (PTV 2200) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, Right Keylana Dr, Right Springvale Rd, Right Heatherton Rd, Left Gladstone Rd, Right 
Outlook Dr, Left Brady Rd, Right Stud Rd, Left Heatherton Rd, Right John Fawkner Rd, Left James Cook Dr, Left Conran 
Ave, Right Thomas Mitchell Dr, Right Hallam Rd Nth, Left Belgrave-Hallam Rd, Left Belgrave-Hallam Rd, Right Heatherton 
Rd, Right Memorial Dr, Left Narre Warren Nth Rd, Right Overland Dr, u-turn at 3rd roundabout, Left into Fountain Gate 
Shopping Centre.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run H (PTV 2211) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 15:55

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 15:55

3683 Hinrichsen Dr/Princes Hwy 16:25

3684 Tinks Rd/Princes Hwy 16:26

3685 Fountain Gate Tennis Club 16:27

3686 Springwood Ave/Princes Hwy 16:28

3688 Webb St/Princes Hwy 16:29

3689 Lauderdale Rd/Princes Hwy 16:30

3690 Victor Cres/Princes Hwy 16:31

3691 Verdun Dr/Princes Hwy 16:31

3693 Parkhill Dr/Princes Hwy 16:34

3694 William Rd/Princes Hwy 16:34

3695 Wilson Botanic Park/Princes Hwy 16:35

3696 York Rd/Princes Hwy 16:36

3697 Berwick Shops/High St 16:36

3699 Bain St/Princes Hwy 16:38

3701 Manuka Rd/Princes Hwy 16:40

3704 Beaconsfield Plaza/Princes Hwy 16:41

May Rd/Princes Hwy 16:45

3710 Bayview Rd/Princes Hwy 16:49

3711 Tivendale Rd/Princes Hwy 16:50

38053 Cardinia Rd/Princes Hwy 16:55

44589 Ventura Pakenham Depot 17:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run H (PTV 2211) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, Left Keylana Dr, Left Chapel Rd, Right Dandenong Bypass, Left South Gippsland Hwy, 
Right Princes Hwy, Cont Left Princes Hwy, Left Michael St, Right Mary St to Ventura Pakenham Depot

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run J (PTV 2225) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 15:53

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 15:56

419 Clapham Ave/Springvale Rd 16:08

1630 Hope St/Springvale Rd 16:15

12501 Dunlop Rd/Springvale Rd 16:21

22339 Brandon Park SC/Springvale Rd 16:23

3047 Koonalda Ave/Springvale Rd 16:25

3048 Vermont St/Springvale Rd 16:26

11911 Stableford Ave/Waverley Rd 16:30

11914 Pinewood Dr/Waverley Rd 16:32

11915 Bruce St/Waverley Rd 16:32

8379 Kemp Ave/Stephensons Rd 16:34

8384 White St/Stephensons Rd 16:37

11837 Elm Gr/High Street Rd 16:41

15917 Bizley St/Blackburn Rd 16:43

15915 Tally Ho Shops/Blackburn Rd 16:44

15914 Highbury Park/Blackburn Rd 16:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run J (PTV 2225) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, Right Keylana Dr, Right Springvale Rd, Left Waverley Rd, Right Stephensons Rd, Right 
High St Rd, Left Blackburn Rd to Highbury Park/Blackburn Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run K (PTV 2224) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 15:53

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 15:55

3067 Gladeswood Dr/Jacksons Rd 16:20

3064 Wellington Rd/Jacksons Rd 16:22

1474 Bruford Ave/Jells Rd 16:27

9010 Ajax Dr/Jells Rd 16:28

7678 Petronella Ave/Jells Rd 16:29

7670 Heatherlea Dr/Jells Rd 16:29

6999 Heysham Dr/Jells Rd 16:30

6033 Strickland Dr/Jells Rd 16:31

1945 Northam St/Waverley Rd 16:31

976 Dominion Ct/Waverley Rd 16:32

15822 Viewpoint Ave/Waverley Rd 16:34

15820 Jordan Gr/Waverley Rd 16:35

21182 Glen Waverley Station - Bay 12 16:38

12508 High Street Rd/Springvale Rd 16:40

12510 The Boulevard/Springvale Rd 16:41

12511 Tolmie Way/Springvale Rd 16:42

13673 Highbury Rd/Springvale Rd 16:42

12513 Vision Dr/Springvale Rd 16:43

8247 Springvale Rd/Burwood Hwy 16:44

8249 Vermont South Tram Terminus 16:46

8253 Morack Rd/Burwood Hwy 16:48

8256 Cathies Lane/Burwood Hwy 16:51

8258 Templeton St/Burwood Hwy 16:53

8260 Old Stud Rd/Burwood Hwy 16:55

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run K (PTV 2224) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, Left Keylana Dr, Left Chapel Rd, Right Dandenong Bypass, Left Eastlink, Left Monash 
Fwy, Left Police Rd, Right Jacksons Rd, Right Wellington Rd, Left Garnett Rd, Left Whalley Dr, Cont Left Whalley Dr, Left 
Grandview Rd, Right Jells Rd, Left Waverley Rd, Right Springvale Rd, Left Railway Pde Nth, Left Glen Waverley Station Bus 
Interchange, Right Railway Pde Nth, Left Springvale Rd, Right Burwood Hwy to Old Stud Rd/Burwood Hwy

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run L (PTV 2223) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 15:53

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 15:55

1624 Police Rd/Albany Dr 16:17

1834 Hansworth St/Albany Dr 16:18

1835 Albany Rise Primary School/Albany Dr 16:19

1481 Wellington Rd/Brandon Park Dr 16:26

Phoenix Dr/Lum Rd 16:29

Sunnybrook Dr/Lum Rd 16:31

MacKintosh Rd/View Mount Rd 16:33

21332 Lansell Rd/Gallaghers Rd 16:35

86 Rhodes Dr/Gallaghers Rd 16:36

12 Daryl Ave/Gallaghers Rd 16:37

15454 Capital Ave/High Street Rd 16:39

14716 Fonteyn Dr/High Street Rd 16:46

14187 Armin St/Stud Rd 16:51

14178 Lakeside Bvd/Stud Rd 16:57

21314 Stud Park SC - Bay 1 17:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run L (PTV 2223) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, Right Keylana Dr, Right Springvale Rd, Right Police Rd, Left Albany Dr, Cont Valewood 
Dr, Right Wanda St, Right Wellington Rd, Left Brandon Park Dr, Right Lum Rd, Left Whites La, Right View Mount Rd, Cont 
Gallaghers Rd, Right High St Rd, Right Stud Rd, Left into Stud Park Shopping Centre Bus Terminus

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run Q (PTV 2209) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 15:53

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 15:55

3683 Hinrichsen Dr/Princes Hwy 16:21

3684 Tinks Rd/Princes Hwy 16:22

3685 Fountain Gate Tennis Club 16:23

3686 Springwood Ave/Princes Hwy 16:24

3688 Webb St/Princes Hwy 16:25

14718 Berwick Inn/Lyall Rd 16:32

14791 Russel Ave/Harkaway Rd 16:33

14792 Outlook Dr/Harkaway Rd 16:33

Melrose Farm/Harkaway Rd 16:37

King Rd/Harkaway Rd 16:38

George Rae Ave/Harkaway Rd 16:39

Chadwick Rd/Harkaway Rd 16:43

Boundary Rd/Berwick Rd 16:45

Narre Warren East CFA/Berwick Rd 16:47

44161 Wellington Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 16:50

13865 Gilmore Ct/Belgrave - Hallam Rd 16:55

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run Q (PTV 2209) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, Left Keylana Dr, Left Chapel Rd, Right Dandenong Bypass, Left Sth Gippsland Hwy, Right 
Princes Hwy, Left Lyall Rd, Left Harkaway Rd, Cont Berwick Rd, Left Wellington Rd, Right Belgrave-Hallam Rd to Gilmore Ct/
Belgrave-Hallam Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run V (PTV 2221) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 15:53

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 15:55

12529 Ballarto Rd/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 16:23

12530 Corsican St/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 16:24

40412 Walbundry Ave 16:28

12117 Skye Rd/Karingal Dr 16:31

12112 Uniting Church/Karingal Dr 16:33

12116 Naranga Cres/Karingal Dr 16:35

Cranbourne-Frankston Rd 16:37

Robinsons Rd/McClelland Dr 16:41

11035 Heatherhill Rd/Robinsons Rd 16:43

11034 Mt Erin Sec Col/Golf Links Rd 16:44

11032 Frankston-Flinders Rd/Golf Links Rd 16:46

12601 Rosedale Gr/Moorooduc Hwy 16:49

Moorooduc Hwy/Mountain Ave 16:52

46626 Mountain Ave Roundabout 16:55

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run V (PTV 2221) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, Right Keylana Dr, Left Springvale Rd, Left Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Left Rutherford Rd, 
Cont Lathams Rd, Right Frankston-Dandenong Rd, Left Skye Rd, Right Karingal Dr, Left Cranbourne Rd, Right McClelland 
Rd, Right Robinsons Rd, Right Golf Links Rd, Left Frankston-Flinders Rd, Cont Moorooduc Hwy, Right Mountain Ave to 
Mountain Ave Roundabout.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run W (PTV 2220) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 15:53

46632 Haileybury College - Newlands 15:55

13784 Plowman Pl/Young St 16:38

1246 George St/Kars St 16:39

2877 Neil St/Kars St 16:41

Harcourt Ave/Baden Powell Dr 16:42

Walkers Rd/Humphries Rd 16:49

Bareena Dr/Humphries Rd 16:50

Humphries Rd/Baden Powell Dr 16:52

Gillards Rd/Baden Powell Dr 16:55

Nepean Hwy/Canadian Bay Rd 16:58

11341 Mt Eliza SC/Mt Eliza Way 17:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: Run W (PTV 2220) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, Right Keylana Dr, Left Springvale Rd, Left Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Left Frankston 
Fwy, Cont McMahons Rd, Right Hastings Rd, Cont Davey St, Left Young St, Cont Kars St, Right Baden Powell Dr, Left Seaview 
Rd, Right Overport Rd, Right Humphries Rd, Left Baden Powell Dr, Left Nepean Hwy, Right Candian Bay Rd, Right Mt Eliza 
Way to Mt Eliza SC/Mt Eliza Way

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: PTV 2204 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 17:30

9482 Clayton Rd/Bourke Rd 18:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: PTV 2204 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, left Keylana Dr, right Springvale Rd, left Lower Dandenong Rd, right Centre Dandenong 
Rd, left Boundary Rd, right Lower Dandenong Rd, right Nepean Hwy, left Balcombe Rd, right Bluff Rd, left South Rd, right 
Hampton St, right Centre Rd, right Warrigal Rd, left Old Dandenong Rd, into Bourke Rd to Clayton Rd/Bourke Rd.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: PTV 2233 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 18:30

Sladen St/Codrington St 18:05

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: PTV 2233 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, left Keylana Dr, right Springvale Rd,right Cheltenham Rd, left Bennet St, right Railway 
Parade, into Foster St, left Foster St, right Princes Hwy, right South Gippsland Hwy, left Pound Rd, right Hallam Rd, left 
South Gippsland Hwy, into High St, left Childers St, right Codrington St to Slanden St/Codrington St.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: PTV 2228 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 17:30

3054 Brandon Park SC/Brandon Park Dr 18:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: PTV 2228 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, left Keylana Dr, right Springvale Rd, right Heatherton Rd, left Gladstone Rd, left Police 
Rd, right Jacksons Rd, left Wellington Rd, right Brandon Park Dr, right Lum Rd, right Ferntree Gully Rd, left Jells Rd, left 
Waveley Rd, right Gallaghers Rd, left High St Rd, right Springvale Rd, right Waverley Rd, right View Mount Rd, right Ferntree 
Gully Rd, u-turn at Ainslie Dr onto Ferntree Gully Rd, right Brandon Park Dr to Brandon Park SC.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: PTV 2222 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 17:30

11333 Grange Rd/Nepean Hwy 18:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: PTV 2222 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, left Keylana Dr, left Springvale Rd,left Mornington Peninsula Fwy, exit fwy to Frankston 
Rutherford Rd, into Lathams Rd, right Frankston-Dandenong Rd, left Skye Rd, right Karingal Dr, left Cranbourne Rd, right 
McClelland Dr, right Robinsons Rd, right Golf Links Rd, left Moorooduc Hwy, right Mountain Ave, into Humphries Rd, left 
Nepean Hwy, right Mount Eliza Way, right Old Mornington Rd, left Nepean Hwy to Grange Rd/Nepean Hwy.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: PTV 2214 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44538 Haileybury College - Keysborough 17:30

44589 Ventura Pakenham Depot 18:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Haileybury College - Keysborough 
Campus
Route: PTV 2214 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scotch Ave, Cont Stanford Ave, left Keylana Dr, left Springvale Rd, left  Braeside-Dandenong Rd, into Hutton Rd, into 
Greens Rd, left Dandenong Valley Hwy, right Princes Hwy, left Narre Warren North Rd, into Belgrave-Hallam Rd, u-turn at 
Colby Dr roundabout back on Belgrave-Hallam Rd, left Wellington Rd, right Berwick Rd, into Harkaway Rd, right Lyall Rd, 
left Princes Hwy, left Princes Hwy, left Michael St, right Mary St to Ventura Pakenham Depot.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au


